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As of Nov 11, 2014

Lecture Series “Riron”: C10 The Theory of Clinical Research
Subject Code 20190 (Elective: 2 credits)

Course Director:
Hirotaka Iwase (Breast and Endocrine Surgery TEL: 373-5521) hiwase@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Instructors:
Atsushi Asai  (Medical Ethics Tohoku University)
Koichiro Usuku (Medical Information Technology TEL: 373-5739)  space-usk@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hideyuki Saito (Clinical Pharmaceutical Sciences TEL: 373-5820)  saitohide@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Akinobu Hamada (Medical Oncology and Translational Research TEL:03-3542-2511)
akhamad@ncc.go.jp
Kenji Tamura (Medical Oncolgy and Translational Research TEL: 03-3542-2511)
ketamura@ncc.go.jp
Makoto Suzuki (Thoracic Surgery TEL: 373-5533) smakoto@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hideo Baba (Gasto-enterological Surgery TEL: 373-5212) hdobaba@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Toru Beppu (Multidisciplinary Treatment for Gastroenterol. Cancer TEL: 373-5212)
tbeppu@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Session Date & time Instructors Topics
1. Oct 6 (Mon) 5th period Atushi Asai History of bioethics for clinical research
2.0ct 14 (Tue)  5th period Atushi Asai Details of bioethical guideline for clinical trials
3. Oct 20 (Mon)  5th period Atushi Asai Topics of bioethics for clinical research

T Session 1-3. These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT).

eJ-0 4.0Oct 27 (Mon)  5th period Koichiro Usuku Epidemiological background of clinical trials
eE-0
eJ-0  5.Nov 4 (Mon) 6th period Hideyuki Saito Personalized chemotherapy based on

pharmacogenomics information
1 This lecture will be canceled.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT).

eEJ-0 6. Nov 10 (Mon) 5th period Akinobu Hamada  Pharmacokinetics/Pharmacodynamics of anti- tumor
agents (1)

eEJ-0  7.Nov 17 (Mon) 5th period Kenji Tamura Pharmacokinetics/Pharmacodynamics of anti- tumor
agents (2)

eEJ-0 8. Nov 25 (Mon) 5th period Hirotaka Iwase Design and evaluation of clinical trials

eE-0 9.Dec 1 (Mon)  5th period Makoto Suzuki Clinical trials on lung cancer (1)

eE-0  10. Dec 8 (Mon)  5th period Makoto Suzuki Clinical trials on lung cancer (2)

eE-0  11.Dec 15 (Mon) 5th period Hideo Baba Clinical trials on gastric cancer

eE-0  12. Dec 22 (Mon) 5th period Hideo Baba Clinical trials on colorectal cancer

eE-0  13.Jan 5 (Mon) 5th period Toru Beppu Clinical trials on hepatic cell carcinoma

eEJ-0 14.Jan 19 (Mon)  5th period Hirotaka Iwase Clinical Trials on breast cancer (1)

eEJ-0 15.Jan 26 (Mon)  5th period Hirotaka Iwase Clinical Trials on breast cancer (2)




